
Cotton price in Haryana mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Cotton - American kalanwali APMC  78.60  7,860.00  7860 -  7,702.00 2026-01-08

Cotton - American Dabwali APMC  71.50  7,150.00  7860 -  6,400.00 2026-01-06

Cotton - American Ellanabad APMC  69.61  6,961.00  7450 -  5,431.00 2025-12-25

Cotton - American Ding APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2025-12-25

Cotton - American New Grain Market , Sirsa APMC  71.50  7,150.00  7300 -  5,700.00 2025-12-14

Cotton - American Ellanabad  70.00  7,000.00  7329 -  5,500.00 2025-11-05

Cotton - American Ding  56.00  5,600.00  7531 -  5,600.00 2025-11-03

Cotton - American New Grain Market , Sirsa  71.60  7,160.00  7860 -  5,000.00 2025-10-30

Cotton - Other New Grain Market , Sirsa  71.25  7,125.00  7860 -  4,600.00 2025-10-29

Cotton - American kalanwali  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  5,400.00 2025-10-07

Cotton - Other Dabwali  69.00  6,900.00  7400 -  6,205.00 2025-09-30

Cotton - Desi New Grain Market , Sirsa  72.40  7,240.00  7240 -  7,240.00 2023-12-29

Cotton - American Sirsa  80.00  8,000.00  8226 -  6,500.00 2023-01-30

Cotton - Desi Ellanabad  86.50  8,650.00  8650 -  8,650.00 2022-11-04
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